Proposed Agenda (Meeting #18)

Guests: none

Consent Agenda
e Approval of the Agenda for 2/23/22
e Approval of the Minutes from 2/16/22

e 12039 EDH 182

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost: None

Old Business

e 11905 PNH 619
e 11871 Studio Art

New Business
11817
11895
11889
11892
11888
11897
11893
11894
11896
11890
11891
11816
11818
11817
11821
11819
11820

ART 393
ART 210
ART 310
ART 410
ART 214
ART 314
ART 413
ART 415
ART 217
ART 313
ART 318
ART 391
ART 392
ART 393
ART 394
ART 395
ART 396

UAS Charges #3 and 5

CCP

CCP
PCR

CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
NCP
NCP
CCP
CCP
NCP
CCP
NCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP
CCP

University Curriculum Committee
2021-2022
Wednesday, February 23, 2022
2-4 PM
(Online Synchronous-ZOOM)

(Tabled)



