University Curriculum Committee 2021-2022 Wednesday, February 23, 2022 2-4 PM (Online Synchronous-ZOOM)

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #18)

Guests: none

Consent Agenda

- Approval of the Agenda for 2/23/22
- Approval of the Minutes from 2/16/22
- 12039 EDH 182 CCP

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost: None

Old Business

_	11005	DNILL 610	CCD
•	11905	PNH 619	CCP

• 11871 Studio Art PCR (Tabled)

New Business

–	45		
•	11817	ART 393	CCP
•	11895	ART 210	CCP
•	11889	ART 310	CCP
•	11892	ART 410	CCP
•	11888	ART 214	NCP
•	11897	ART 314	NCP
•	11893	ART 413	CCP
•	11894	ART 415	CCP
•	11896	ART 217	NCP
•	11890	ART 313	CCP
•	11891	ART 318	NCP
•	11816	ART 391	CCP
•	11818	ART 392	CCP
•	11817	ART 393	CCP
•	11821	ART 394	CCP
•	11819	ART 395	CCP

CCP

• 11820 ART 396

• UAS Charges #3 and 5